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Summit Connects High Speed Fiber Presentation 
Featuring: Holly Miller, Summit County Assistant Director Department of Community and 
Economic Development 
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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 
 

Baarson Emily ebaarson@hntb.com 

Barry Andrew abarry@summitoh.net 

Bowen Kirsten knbowen@mbakerintl.com 

Burgoyne Tony Tony.Burgoyne@ohm-advisors.com 

Camacho Renato rcamacho@akroncantonairport.com 

Capone Gabrielle gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Capone Rick rcapone@qcigroup.com 

Crouch Iain  
DeGeorge Hailey hldegeorge@transystems.com 

Elrad Caitlin  
Ewers Anthony aewers@qcigroup.com 

Flis Sarah flis@cvelimited.com 

Gardner Dan  
Johnson Greta  
Klee Ruth ruth.klee@ohm-advisors.com 

Long Tazena  
Lyon-Stadler Nancy nlyon-stadler@manniksmithgroup.com 

Madigan Rachel  
Moore Tiera  
Neugebauer Gerard sfreshwater@envdesigngroup.com 

O'Donnell David dodonnell@henkels.com 

Pace Mark mpace@qcigroup.com 

Rometo Arthur a.rometo@gaiconsultants.com 

Sadler Laura  
Sansom Marilyn marilyn.sansom@usbank.com 

Shea Valerie vshea@hntb.com 

Snyder David  
Steffanni David david.steffanni@wsp.com 
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Stoffer Dennis sfreshwater@envdesigngroup.com 

Whittenberger Reneé rwhittenberger@envdesigngroup.com 
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